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
dryer, stove & fridge.
Heat and hot water
included. 1 year lease
+ security. $950

570-406-1411

KINGSTON DUPLEX

Beautiful 1st floor. 2
bedroom, 1.5 bath,
5 rooms. Conve-
nient residential
location. Hardwood
floors, natural wood

-work, French
doors, laundry with
washer & dryer

included. Refrigera-
tor, gas range, dish-
washer, oak cabi-
nets, off street
parking, fenced in
back yard, storage.
Available May 1.
$695 + utilities &
security.
570-690-0633

941  Apartments/

Unfurnished

KINGSTON

Beautiful, over-

sized executive

dining room, liv-
ing room, base-
ment storage,
beautiful front
porch, washer/
dryer. $1,200
monthly plus util-
ities. No pets. No
smoking. Call
570-472-1110

NANTICOKE

1st floor. 1 bed-
room. ALL UTILI-
TIES INCLUDED!
Off street parking.
Fresh paint.
NO PETS
$525 + security
570-477-6018
leave message

NANTICOKE

Honeypot Section
2nd floor, 3 room
apartment. Nice
neighborhood. $400
+ utilities & security.
No pets. Call
570-885-6878

EW TODAY

NANTICOKE

Spacious 1 bed-
room 1st floor. New
carpeting, gas
range and fridge
included. Garage
parking, no dogs.
References and
security required.
$450/mo. Water,
sewer, garbage fee
incl. Tenant pays
gas and electric
570-696-3596

EW TODAY

* Kk Kk Xk
PARSONS SECTION

46 Govier St.
2nd floor, 2 bed-
room, W/D hookup,
fridge & stove. Off
street parking
water included.
freshly painted
$525/mo + utilities,
lease & security
No pets.
570-328-1875

EW TOOR

PITTSTON

ist floor, 2 bed-
rooms. All appli-
ances included. All
utilities paid; elec-
tricity by tenant.
Everything brand
new. Off street park-
ing. $750 + security
& references. Call
570-969-9268

NEW To0k

PLAINS

Newly remodeled, 2
bedroom. Living
room, dining room,
eat in kitchen, stove
w/d hookup. Heat,
water, sewer
included. No smok-
ing or pets.
$625/month, secu-
rity and references.
570-905-0186

WEST WYOMING

ist floor, 1 bed-
room, $450 per
month + utilities.
No pets, no smok-
ing. Call
570-693-1000

WEST WYOMING

425 West 8th Street
New 1st floor, 2
bedroom with off
street parking,
washer/dryer hook
up, stove. No pets.
$550/mo + security.
Sewer & garbage
included, other utili-
ties by tenant.
570-760-0458

WILKES-BARRE

Mayflower
Crossing

Apartments
570.822.3968
2,3&4
Bedrooms
- Light & bright
open floor plans
- All major
appliances included
- Pets welcome*

- Close to everything
- 24 hour emergency
maintenance
- Short term
leases available

Call TODAY For
AVAILABILITY!!

www.mayflower
crossing.com

Certain Restrictions

Find homes for
your kittens!
Place an ad here!
570-829-7130

EW 0D}

WILKES-BARRE

155 W. River St.

1 bedroom, some
appliances included,
all utilities included
except electric,
hardwood floors,
Pet friendly. $600.

570-969-9268

WILKES-BARRE

3 bedroom, 2nd
floor apartment, off
street parking,
washer & dryer
hookup, no pets.
$550 + security &
utilities. Call
570-822-7657

944 Commercial
Properties

*

RETAIL
SHOPPES
30-60 day
availability ;

FORTY FORT
WYOMING AVE

“America Realty” :

Rentals
Lease one or
more “divided/

i} small shoppes”.
Starting @ $550 -
2 years, 500/600
approximate sg.
ft. Inquiries apply:

570-288-1422

Collect cash, not dust!
Clean out your
basement, garage
or attic and call the
Classified depart-
ment today at 570-
829-7130!

EW TO04

313 PLAZA

1,750 SQ. FT. &
3,400 SQ.FT
OFFICE/RETAIL
570-829-1206

R R
950  Half Doubles

KINGSTON

Sprague Ave.

2 bedroom, 1 bath,
1st floor duplex,
New w/w carpeting
& hardwood floors.
Convenient to
Wyoming Ave.
Washer/dryer hook-
up, basement stor-
age. Reduced!
$540/month
+ utilities, security,
lease & NO PETS.
570-793-6294

LUZERNE

2 bedrooms, off
street parking, stove
& refrigerator, wash-

er / dryer..No pets. .

Non smoking. $450 +
utilities, security &
references. Call
Mark 570-262-2896

Shopping for a
new apartment?
Classified lets
you compare costs -
without hassle
or worry!

Get moving
with classified!

PLAINS

NEW LUXURY
DUPLEX
This beautiful, com-
pletely renovated 2
bedroom luxury
apartment could be
yours! All new high
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